NSRAA 2025 Coho

Last Update:

10/22/25

Marine Survival to

Medvejie

Site Forecast Return % of Fcast Smolt Release Date

Hidden Falls 51,000 55,345 108.52% 3,228,363 1.71%
Deer Lake 48,000 19,921 41.50% 1,660,631 1.20%
Deep Inlet 22,000 26,981 122.64% 1,867,070 1.45%
Medvejie 9,000 6,738 74.87% 199,960 3.37%
Lake Stocking 0 0
Total 130,000 108,985 83.83% 6,956,024
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Hidden Falls Deer Lake Deep Inlet
M Forecast [ Return M Forecast [ Return

Week's end date Week DEERLAKE  HIDDEN FALLS DEEP INLET MEDVEJIE e O
21-Jun 25 - - - - 0
28-Jun 26 - - - - 0

5-Jul 27 571 1,715 139 73 2,498
12-Jul 28 202 ] 140 . 342
19-Jul 29 839 1,566 279 73 2,757
26-Jul 30 2,071 2,451 1,115 729 6,366
2-Aug 31 1,581 1,226 1,811 292 4,910
9-Aug 32 1,926 1,346 1,253 73 4,598
16-Aug 33 2,734 2,483 4,141 1,359 10,717
23-Aug 34 841 1,969 1,761 307 4,878
30-Aug 35 1,412 5719 1,760 307 9,198
6-Sep 36 - 1,191 586 409 2,186
13-Sep 37 283 2,735 1,371 102 4,491
20-Sep 38 - 344 391 307 1,042
27-Sep 39 - - - - 0
4-Oct 40 - - - - 0

Grand Total 12,460 22,745 14,747 4,031 53,983
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Week's end date Week DEER LAKE HIDDEN FALLS DEEP INLET LAKE TOTAL
MEDVEJIE STOCKING
5-Jul 27 - - - - 0
12-Jul 28 - - - - 0
19-Jul 29 - - - - 0
26-Jul 30 - - - - 0
2-Aug 31 - - - - 0
9-Aug 32 84 104 978 - 1,166
16-Aug 33 83 764 - - 847
23-Aug 34 o - - - 0
30-Aug 35 - - 265 - 265
6-Sep 36 - = 5 - 0
13-Sep 37 - - - - 0
20-Sep 38 - 5 . . 0
27-Sep 39 - - - -
4-Oct 40 - - - -

167 868 1,243 0 0 2,278




Commercial Catch - Gillnet

Week's end date Week
21-Jun 25
28-Jun 26

5-Jul 27
12-Jul 28
19-Jul 29
26-Jul 30
2-Aug 31
9-Aug 32
16-Aug 33
23-Aug 34
30-Aug 35
6-Sep 36
13-Sep 37
20-Sep 38
Sport Catch

Week's end date Week
21-Jun 25
28-Jun 26

5-Jul 27
12-Jul 28
19-Jul 29
26-Jul 30
2-Aug 31
9-Aug 32
16-Aug 33
23-Aug 34
30-Aug 35
6-Sep 36
13-Sep 37
20-Sep 38
27-Sep 39
4-Oct 40
Grand Total
SUMMARY

TROLL

TROLL ADD-ON

SEINE

SEINE ADD-ON

GILLNET

GILLNET ADD-ON

SPORT

TERMINAL SPORT

COST RECOVERY

RACK

TERMINAL - OTHER
TOTAL

DEER LAKE

DEER LAKE

195

152
131
394
109
130
113
225

1,449

DEER LAKE

12,459

746
167

1,449

700
3,500

900
19,921

HIDDEN FALLS

116

116

HIDDEN FALLS

58
540

146
625

1,369

HIDDEN FALLS

22,746

559
868

113
116

1,368

1,400
16,100

4,000
8,075

55,345

DEEP INLET

529

436

965

DEEP INLET

164
209
105
176
267
715
1,344
481
546
312

4,319

DEEP INLET

14,747

25
1,243

3,585
965

1,972
4,319

125

26,981

MEDVEJIE

40

40

MEDVEJIE

55
110
48
48
235
188
263
245
203

1,395

MEDVEJIE
4,032

40

222
1,394

50

640
360

6,738

LAKE
STOCKING

LAKE
STOCKING

LAKE
STOCKING

1,121

TOTAL

O O O 0O oo oo o oo

685

436

1,121

8,532

TOTAL

8,532

TOTAL

53,984

1,330
2,278

3,698
1,121

2,194
8,530

2,150
19,600

4,765
9,335

108,985



